
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 08/09/21 06:44AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant

BE213779308/08/21  11:04PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MALONE, DAWN MARIE  F/W  Age: 43.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213775808/08/21  08:04PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST

ARRESTED: GUAGLIARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE213775008/08/21  07:22PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIR DR

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 37.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 185.00lbs.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE213773808/08/21  05:54PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

YATES AV & ARGALL AV

ARRESTED: ROBINSON, ARTHUR J  M/B  Age: 61.00  City: BELOIT WI

Shots Fired

BE213773708/08/21  05:54PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROYCE AV; BLOCK

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE213771208/08/21  01:04PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAIRVIEW DR

STOLEN:  Lawn Mower

Uttering

BE213770808/08/21  12:51PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

SPEEDWAY #4293, 2781 MILW RD, BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213770408/08/21  12:34PM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

PILOT OIL, 3001 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE213769108/08/21  08:03AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

CSL PLASMA CENTER, 144 W GRAND AV, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: THOMAS, JALEN   M/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213768608/08/21  07:11AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PRAIRIE AV & NORTHGATE DR

ARRESTED: THAYER, TY NATHANIAL  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Probation or Parole Violation

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE213767908/08/21  05:42AM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PRAIRIE AV & NORTHGATE DR

ARRESTED: THAYER, TY NATHANIAL  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

BE213764808/07/21  10:42PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LEESON PARK RD

ARRESTED: PEACOCK, DAVON MONTES  M/B  Age: 32.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

Disorderly Conduct

BE213764408/07/21  09:43PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LEESON PARK RD

ARRESTED: WHITE, SHYLYN D  F/B  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE213763908/07/21  09:02PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

ARRESTED: WENDT, JAMES P  M/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Citizen

BE213763408/07/21  08:13PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Silver    Crack Pipe



Disorderly Conduct

BE213762708/07/21  06:44PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Disorderly Conduct

BE213762308/07/21  05:49PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 37.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 187.00lbs.

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 19.00  Height: 4'06"  Weight: 80.00lbs.

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  F/B  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Check Welfare

BE213762108/07/21  05:21PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST; APT: B

Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En

BE213760908/07/21  02:22PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST; APT: UPR

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE213760608/07/21  01:38PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HENDERSON AV & PIONEER DR

Found Property

BE213760208/07/21  12:53PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TURNBERRY DR & HEATHER TER

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Theft, Veh, Motorcycle

BE213759108/07/21  10:38AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HYACINTH CT

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Bail Jumping

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE213757108/07/21  06:24AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

BROAD ST & PARK AV

ARRESTED: LAMB, KENNETH CHRISTOPHER  M/B  Age: 60.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: JAMERSON, ASHLYN MARIE  F/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI



Assault, Simple

BE213756308/07/21  04:22AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Fleeing an Officer

BE213756108/07/21  03:57AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST

False Alarm

BE213754808/07/21  01:07AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIG HILL CT; BIG HILL CENTER

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213754408/07/21  12:18AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: BLANKENSHIP, ALBERT LEE  M/B  Age: 55.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Family Fight, Nonviolent

BE213753808/06/21  11:40PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE213753508/06/21  11:16PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & FARWELL AV

ARRESTED: MILES, DEONTI LAMAR  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE213753108/06/21  10:49PM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

Animal Bite

BE213751208/06/21  09:42PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST

BELOIT CLINIC, 1905 HUEBBE PKWY, BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE213749108/06/21  06:58PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUN VALLEY DR

Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

BE213744008/06/21  01:24PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: GREEN, EDDIE LAMEL  M/B  Age: 42.00  City: BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, Othr

BE213743208/06/21  12:26PM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Bail Jumping

BE213741808/06/21  10:06AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV & EMERSON ST

ARRESTED: FISHER, RICHARD LAMAR  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE213741608/06/21  09:45AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

ARRESTED: RIGGINS, CHARLES EDWARD  M/B  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI


	Media Report
	BE2137793
	BE2137793

	BE2137758
	BE2137758

	BE2137750
	BE2137750

	BE2137738
	BE2137738

	BE2137737
	BE2137712
	BE2137712
	BE2137712
	BE2137712



	BE2137708
	BE2137708

	BE2137704
	BE2137704

	BE2137691
	BE2137691

	BE2137686
	BE2137686

	BE2137679
	BE2137679

	BE2137648
	BE2137648

	BE2137644
	BE2137644

	BE2137639
	BE2137639

	BE2137634
	BE2137634
	BE2137634
	BE2137634



	BE2137627
	BE2137623
	BE2137623

	BE2137621
	BE2137609
	BE2137606
	BE2137602
	BE2137591
	BE2137591

	BE2137571
	BE2137571

	BE2137563
	BE2137561
	BE2137548
	BE2137544
	BE2137544

	BE2137538
	BE2137535
	BE2137535

	BE2137531
	BE2137512
	BE2137512

	BE2137491
	BE2137440
	BE2137440

	BE2137432
	BE2137418
	BE2137418

	BE2137416
	BE2137416



