



## Media Report

08/09/21 06:44AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 11:04PM	STATE ST	BE2137793	HIRSCH C
ARRESTED: MALONE	, DAWN MARIE F/W Age: 43.00 City: JA	ANESVILLE WI	
Probation or Parole Vic	blation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 08:04PM	ELEVENTH ST	BE2137758	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: GUAGLIA	RDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 35	5.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 07:22PM	FIR DR	BE2137750	THORNTON D
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	37.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 185.00lbs.		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 05:54PM	YATES AV & ARGALL AV	BE2137738	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: ROBINSO	DN, ARTHUR J M/B Age: 61.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 05:54PM	ROYCE AV; BLOCK	BE2137737	BUROKER J
Theft, Prop, From Build	ling		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 08/08/21 01:04PM	Street of Occurrence FAIRVIEW DR	CAD Number BE2137712	Primary Officer ROBINSON L
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FAIRVIEW DR		·
08/08/21 01:04PM STOLEN: Lawn Mowe	FAIRVIEW DR		·
08/08/21 01:04PM	FAIRVIEW DR		·
08/08/21 01:04PM STOLEN: Lawn Mowe	FAIRVIEW DR	BE2137712 CAD Number	·
08/08/21 01:04PM STOLEN: Lawn Mowe Uttering	FAIRVIEW DR	BE2137712	ROBINSON L

Thaff Dran Chapliftin			
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	- -		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 12:34PM	MILW RD	BE2137704	KELLEY J
PILOT OIL, 3001 MIL	W RD, BELOIT WI		
Destruct/Damage/Var	ndalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 08:03AM	W GRAND AV	BE2137691	ROCHA J
	R, 144 W GRAND AV, BELOIT WI		
	S, JALEN M/B Age: 20.00 City: BEL	OIT WI	
	<b>~ ·</b>		
Probation or Parole V	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
	PRAIRIE AV & NORTHGATE DR	BE2137686	DAUGHERTY K
ARRESTED: THAYER	R, TY NATHANIAL M/W Age: 30.00 (	City: JANESVILLE WI	
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
•	delize Dren		
Destruct/Damage/Var			
Probation or Parole V	Iolation		
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 05:42AM	PRAIRIE AV & NORTHGATE DR	BE2137679	KELLEY J
ARRESTED: THAYER	R, TY NATHANIAL M/W Age: 30.00 (	City: JANESVILLE WI	
Cont Subs Possess	Cocaine		
Cont Subs, Possess,			Drimony Officer
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BF2137648	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD	BE2137648	Primary Officer LIMBERG A
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM	Street of Occurrence	BE2137648	-
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0	BE2137648	-
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACO	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0	BE2137648	-
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACO Assist Othr Jurisdictio	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0	BE2137648	-
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0	BE2137648 00 City: JANESVILLE WI	LIMBERGA
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdictio Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0	BE2137648 00 City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM ARRESTED: WHITE,	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0 on Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD	BE2137648 00 City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM ARRESTED: WHITE, Disorderly Conduct	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0 m Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD SHYLYN D F/B Age: 22.00 City: BE	BE2137648 00 City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644 LOIT WI	LIMBERG A Primary Officer HIRSCH C
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM ARRESTED: WHITE, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0 on Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD SHYLYN D F/B Age: 22.00 City: BE	BE2137648 DO City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644 LOIT WI CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer HIRSCH C
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM ARRESTED: WHITE, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:02PM	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0 on Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD SHYLYN D F/B Age: 22.00 City: BE Street of Occurrence FREDERICK ST	BE2137648 00 City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644 LOIT WI CAD Number BE2137639	LIMBERG A Primary Officer HIRSCH C
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM ARRESTED: WHITE, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:02PM	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0 on Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD SHYLYN D F/B Age: 22.00 City: BE	BE2137648 00 City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644 LOIT WI CAD Number BE2137639	LIMBERG A Primary Officer HIRSCH C
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM ARRESTED: WHITE, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:02PM	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0 on Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD SHYLYN D F/B Age: 22.00 City: BE Street of Occurrence FREDERICK ST	BE2137648 00 City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644 LOIT WI CAD Number BE2137639	LIMBERG A Primary Officer HIRSCH C
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM ARRESTED: WHITE, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:02PM ARRESTED: WENDT	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0 on Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD SHYLYN D F/B Age: 22.00 City: BE Street of Occurrence FREDERICK ST	BE2137648 00 City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644 LOIT WI CAD Number BE2137639	LIMBERG A Primary Officer HIRSCH C
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM ARRESTED: WHITE, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:02PM ARRESTED: WENDT ASSIST Citizen	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0 on Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD SHYLYN D F/B Age: 22.00 City: BE Street of Occurrence FREDERICK ST T, JAMES P M/W Age: 40.00 City: BE	BE2137648 00 City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644 LOIT WI CAD Number BE2137639	LIMBERG A Primary Officer HIRSCH C Primary Officer HARTER A
Date/time of report 08/07/21 10:42PM ARRESTED: PEACOO Assist Othr Jurisdiction Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:43PM ARRESTED: WHITE, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/07/21 09:02PM ARRESTED: WENDT ARRESTED: WENDT	Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD CK, DAVON MONTES M/B Age: 32.0 on Street of Occurrence LEESON PARK RD SHYLYN D F/B Age: 22.00 City: BE Street of Occurrence FREDERICK ST , JAMES P M/W Age: 40.00 City: BE Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST	BE2137648 DO City: JANESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2137644 LOIT WI CAD Number BE2137639 CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer HIRSCH C Primary Officer HARTER A Primary Officer

Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 06:44PM	NINTH ST	BE2137627	ROBINSON L
Assault, No Weap, Ag	ig Injury		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 05:49PM	DEWEY AV	BE2137623	MARRO R
SUSPECT: F/B Age:	<ul> <li>37.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 187.00lbs.</li> <li>19.00 Height: 4'06" Weight: 80.00lbs.</li> <li>: F/B Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.</li> </ul>		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 08/07/21 05:21PM	Street of Occurrence NINTH ST; APT: B	CAD Number BE2137621	Primary Officer ROCHA J
Burglary, Resd, Unlaw	vful En		
Date/time of report 08/07/21 02:22PM		CAD Number BE2137609	Primary Officer HARTER A
00/07/21 02.22PW	SIXTH ST; APT: UPR	DE2137009	NARIERA
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 01:38PM	HENDERSON AV & PIONEER DR	BE2137606	DAUGHERTY K
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 12:53PM	TURNBERRY DR & HEATHER TER	BE2137602	SCHUMER N
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police		
Theft, Veh, Motorcycle	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 10:38AM	HYACINTH CT	BE2137591	DAUGHERTY K
M/B JUVENILE ARRE M/B JUVENILE ARRE			
M/B JUVENILE ARRE			
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Cont Subs, Possess,	Paraphrnla		
Bail Jumping			
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 06:24AM	BROAD ST & PARK AV	BE2137571	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: LAMB, KENNETH CHRISTOPHER M/B Age: 60.00 City: BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: JAMERS	SON, ASHLYN MARIE F/W Age: 33.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	

Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 04:22AM	MILW RD	BE2137563	HELLAND M
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 03:57AM	SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST	BE2137561	KELLY R
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 01:07AM	BIG HILL CT; BIG HILL CENTER	BE2137548	HOEFS C
00/01/21 01:01/101		222101010	
Probation or Parole Vic	blation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/07/21 12:18AM	WIS AV	BE2137544	STEC Z
ARRESTED: BLANKE	NSHIP, ALBERT LEE M/B Age: 55.00	City: JANESVILLE WI	
Family Fight, Nonviole	nt		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/21 11:40PM	WIS AV	BE2137538	TRULLEY E
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
-			
Date/time of report 08/06/21 11:16PM	Street of Occurrence PARK AV & FARWELL AV	CAD Number BE2137535	Primary Officer GILLE C
	EONTI LAMAR M/B Age: 28.00 City: E		
ARRESTED. MILLS, D	CONTLAMAR M/D Age. 20.00 City. I		
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/21 10:49PM	HACKETT ST	BE2137531	KELLY R
Animal Bite			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/21 09:42PM	NINTH ST	BE2137512	GLEASMAN J
BELOIT CLINIC, 1905	HUEBBE PKWY, BELOIT WI		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
08/06/21 06:58PM	SUN VALLEY DR	BE2137491	RODENBECK N
Disorderly Conduct			
Strangulation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/21 01:24PM	PORTER AV	BE2137440	BOURIL M
ARRESTED: GREEN, EDDIE LAMEL M/B Age: 42.00 City: BELOIT WI			

Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/21 12:26PM	STATE ST	BE2137432	HALVORSEN T
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana		
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/21 10:06AM	HARRISON AV & EMERSON ST	BE2137418	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: FISHER, RICHARD LAMAR M/B Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Assoult Simple			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/21 09:45AM	CENTRAL AV	BE2137416	BUI B
ARRESTED: RIGGINS, CHARLES EDWARD M/B Age: 54.00 City: BELOIT WI			